
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY SPIDER Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 550999 5/4246

 2 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Britt 545352 7/6183

 3 RAZOR EDGE Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 560041 2/1189

 4 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2S. Mcmahon 546259 3/2159

 5 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 547232 1/0128

 6 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3258

 7 EXPLORE MORE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550992 2/1234

 8 JUST WHISKEY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1P. Braddon 552273 4/3225

 9 QUEEN BOLT Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/1E. Hughes 542934 7/3224

 10 EMBARKING Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1213

 11 FINE VINTAGE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1195

 12 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5183

 13 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 14 JANET KEEPING 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0120

 15 TALINGA GIRL Last start Country winner COO, 30/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1254

 16 WINLOCK GEORGE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2C. Tuntler 551802 3/2152

 17 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3180

 18 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2168

 19 INTENSELY Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0153

 20 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3V. Pickering 542942 3/1150

 21 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 552274 2/1147

 22 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7141

 23 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0138

 24 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 25 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7120

 26 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 529616 9/0119

 27 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3117

 28 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5114

 29 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4M 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4106

 31 BART'S DANCER Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 553194 1/0105

 32 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2105

 33 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3102

 34 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/0102

 35 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3P. Rippon 508288 5/199

 36 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/682
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAZOR EDGE Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 560041 2/1189

 2 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2S. Mcmahon 546259 3/2159

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 547232 1/0128

 4 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3258

 5 EXPLORE MORE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550992 2/1234

 6 JUST WHISKEY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1P. Braddon 552273 4/3225

 7 QUEEN BOLT Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/1E. Hughes 542934 7/3224

 8 EMBARKING Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1213

 9 FINE VINTAGE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1195

 10 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5183

 11 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 12 JANET KEEPING 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0120

 13 TALINGA GIRL Last start Country winner COO, 30/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1254

 14 WINLOCK GEORGE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2C. Tuntler 551802 3/2152

 15 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3180

 16 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2168

 17 INTENSELY Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0153

 18 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3V. Pickering 542942 3/1150

 19 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 552274 2/1147

 20 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7141

 21 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0138

 22 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 23 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7120

 24 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4C. O'Neil 529616 9/0119

 25 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3117

 26 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5114

 27 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4114

 28 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4M 6Y 5/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4106

 29 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2105

 30 BART'S DANCER Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 553194 1/0105

 31 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/0102

 33 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3P. Rippon 508288 5/199

 34 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/682
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENERIFE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P M/1G. Smith 555328 0/0132

 2 SUBZERO SELMA Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/096

 3 TRAVELLIN' JEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y (FEL)Y 6P 2Y M/1P. Wasson 542632 0/0105

 4 RUCKUS TARO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0102

 5 BLUE HILL GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/090

 6 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 3Y M/1P. Wasson 535798 0/090

 7 JACOBITE MAC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/082

 8 POSITIVE ACTION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/076

 9 WINLOCK WIGHTON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 8P 6Y 2Y M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/073

 10 DANCING BETTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/073

 11 WHEELING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 5P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/064

 12 KIANDO INITIAL First start M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/00

 13 GORGEOUS GAMBLES First start M/1A. Ginn 552665 0/00

 14 LENNY POWER First start M/1M. Mabbott 551312 0/00

 15 SAIKO First start M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/00

 16 PEACH DUTTON Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/042

 17 ON CREDIT Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 550763 0/025

 18 CASH GRAB Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y M/1C. Tuntler 549373 0/072

 19 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/057

 20 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 21 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/048

 22 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/046

 23 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/044

 24 GLITTER BRULEE Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/039

 25 RIVER CITY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 4/1/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5209

 2 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Britt 545352 7/6183

 3 WINLOCK CREWE 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Cummins 540625 4/1171

 4 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6234

 5 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 6 JANET KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0120

 7 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2182

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3180

 9 SAME OLE ME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0170

 10 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 4/3165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPLIT AND STACK Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 552677 3/2178

 2 THINK ON THIS Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 551670 1/0126

 3 FINE VINTAGE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1195

 4 WINLOCK BOTTLES Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0156

 5 JANET KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 550509 1/0120

 6 HOOKED ON PRISSY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 550770 1/0116

 7 COCO CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Steel 539593 2/1213

 8 SAME OLE ME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0170

 9 TRIPLE ZINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2168

 10 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0165

 11 SUBZERO SONYA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0144

 12 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/0114

 13 MEAN MEL Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/2M. Mabbott 540945 3/2111

 14 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/0102

 15 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0102

 16 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 542940 9/7258

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 2P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14309

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13276

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 15/13297

 5 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/1E. Hughes 523714 14/2255

 6 DAISY'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2E. Hughes 534141 10/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUMEAH LAYLA Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/088

 2 CUPIDITY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/073

 3 RUCKUS TARO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0102

 4 POSITIVE ACTION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/076

 5 DANCING BETTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/073

 6 FUSION DREAM Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 4P M/1K. Mcdonald 550684 0/058

 7 ECLIPSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 558696 0/033

 8 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/057

 9 FUNNY BUSINESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 558694 0/044

 10 RIVER CITY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 516 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/7198

 2 BLACK WIZARD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550998 5/0270

 3 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4D. Foley 544657 7/0240

 4 CHINESE TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 4C 5/2R. Smith 550331 3/2240

 5 RHINO MISS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Duncan 542876 1/0226

 6 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1216

 7 DOWNED BY LAW 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2207

 8 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1180

 9 WINLOCK CREWE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Cummins 540625 4/2171

 10 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 5/0161

 11 MOONSHINE MAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/3S. Mcmahon 549096 3/1158

 12 IRINKA MEGAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/2R. Smith 546140 4/2155

 13 FUSION MANU Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 548767 3/0150

 14 SUBZERO SONYA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0144

 15 AISLE BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcmahon 529718 4/3126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 21/20396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 542940 9/7258

 2 SANDY'S HOPE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 539813 7/6348

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 2P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14309

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 15/13297

 2 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7Y 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 8/5258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/5198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OMENS Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R3, C 4C 5P 1P 3/1/1A. Ginn 541814 6/5158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOWNED BY LAW 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2207

 2 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 19 November 2022

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANK THE TANK Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/094

 2 ECLIPSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 558696 0/033

 3 FUNNY BUSINESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 558694 0/044
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